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Pari-Match League
2016/17 1st round, Match #5

Friday, 22.07.2016, 19:00, Arena Lviv, Lviv. 24°C. Spectators: 1506

«Shakhtar» Donetsk

4 : 1

«Zirka» Kropyvnytskyi

30 Pyatov Andriy
33 Srna Darijo (C)
18 Ordets Ivan
38 Kryvtsov Sergii
31 Ismaily
6 Stepanenko Taras
8 Fred
10 Bernard
28 Taison
11 Marlos
22 Eduardo

Substitutes
26 Shevchenko Mykyta
5 Kucher Oleksandr
2 Butko Bohdan
12 W.Nem
74 Kovalenko Viktor
9 Dentinho
7 Seleznov Yevgen

Coach
Fonseca Paulo

44 Past Yevhen
7 Havrysh Vitalii
8 Lupashko Vladyslav
9 Shchedryi Artem
10 Dopilka Oleh
11 Batsula Andriy
14 Sitalo Artem
18 Kucherenko Oleksandr
28 Chumak Yevhen
55 Kovalov Maksym
77 Chychykov Oleksiy

Substitutes
41 Lopka Roman
21 Zahalskyi Ihor
22 Kavatsiv Yarema
24 Zubkov Ruslan
29 Baienko Volodymyr
95 Popov Roman
99 Loktionov Roman

Coach
Lavrynenko Serhii

Referee:
Aranovskyi Yevhen
Assistant 1:
Levko Mykola
Assistant 2:
Motyka Andrii
4th Official:
Hryso Yurii
Referee Observer:
Shandor Andrii

Delegate:
Zadorozhniak Serhii
Security Officer:
Vintonyk Vasyl
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Pari-Match League, 2016/17, 1st round, Match #5
Friday, 22.07.2016, 19:00, Arena Lviv, Lviv. 24°C. Spectators: 1506

«Shakhtar» Donetsk 4 : 1 «Zirka» Kropyvnytskyi
10 Bernard 3'

21' 18 Kucherenko Oleksandr

28 Taison 32'

8 Fred 37'

38' 14 Sitalo Artem

40' 10 Dopilka Oleh

43' 11 Batsula Andriy

22 Eduardo 45'

33 Srna Darijo 47'

8 Fred
74 Kovalenko Viktor 63'

70' 55 Kovalov Maksym

22 Eduardo
9 Dentinho 71'

73' 28 Chumak Yevhen
21 Zahalskyi Ihor

11 Marlos
12 W.Nem 75'

77' 21 Zahalskyi Ihor

79' 14 Sitalo Artem
99 Loktionov Roman

6 Stepanenko Taras 84'

90+1' 7 Havrysh Vitalii
24 Zubkov Ruslan

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


